
 

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 
Tezpur University 

 

Subject to verification of original documents and satisfaction of the minimum requirements of 

qualification, the following GATE qualified candidates have been provisionally selected for 

admission into MTech (Energy Technology) programme for the session 2017-18.  

Name of the Programme: M.Tech. in Energy Technology 

Department: Energy 

 

[There are 18 candidates (9 – General; 5 – OBC-NCL; 3 – SC; 1 – ST)]  

SN TUEE Appln 
ID 

Name of candidate GATE 
Score 

Original 
category/caste (Gen, 

OBC, SC, ST, PWD) 

Admission category 
(Open, OBC-NCL, 

SC, ST, PWD) 

1 T019739179 Bhaskar Nandi 593 OBC(NCL) Gen 

2 T032108179 Dipanwita Bhattacharjee 567 Gen Gen 

3  027413179 Rahul Talukdar 527 Gen Gen 

4 T027718179  Swetabh Singh 512 Gen Gen 

5 T022202179 Sanjana Talukdar 508 Gen Gen 

6 T028857179  Ankita Sarmah 504 Gen Gen 

7 T020345179  Angsu Plavan Nath 481 Gen Gen 

8 T026848179  Jyotikalpa Bora 448 Gen Gen 

9 T024706179 Farnaj Rojlin Ahmed 437 Gen Gen 

10 T038560179 Prince Kumar 423 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 

11 T030015179 Raktim Jyoti Borpatra Gohain 363 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 

12 T028734179 Rakesh Kumar Gupta 362 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 

13 T024299179  Neelam Bora 356 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 

14 T033230179  Chandra Prakash Yadav 317 OBC(NCL) OBC(NCL) 

15 T020325179 Amit Kumar 424 SC SC 

16 T016215179  Sweta Thangriyal 331 SC SC 

17 T030164179  Parmita Roy 323 SC SC 

18 T028118179 Michelle Vanlalzawm Daolagupu 273 ST ST 

 

  



 

WAITING LIST 

SN TUEE Appln 
ID 

Name of candidate GATE 
Score 

Original 
category/caste (Gen, 

OBC, SC, ST, PWD) 

Admission category 
(Open, OBC-NCL, 

SC, ST, PWD) 

1 T022097179 Sudipta Bijoy Sarmah 430* Gen Gen 

2 T029699179 Lakhanlal 430* Gen Gen 

3 T014216179 Bijoyendra Sharma 427 Gen Gen 

4 T020325179 Amit Kumar 424 SC Gen 

5 T038560179 Prince Kumar 423 OBC(NCL) Gen 

6 T023239179 Chandan Kumar 416 Gen Gen 

7 T021984179 Avatar Sudarsan 412 Gen Gen 

8 T032906179 Kangujam Anelis 397 Gen Gen 

9 T034779179 Goankar Sahil Santosh 395 Gen Gen 

10 T030723179 Pranami Bhuyan 374 Gen Gen 

11 T030015179 Raktim Jyoti Borpatra Gohain 363 OBC(NCL) Gen 

12 T028734179 Rakesh Kumar Gupta 362 OBC(NCL) Gen 

13 T031323179 Partha Pratim Saikia 359 Gen Gen 

14 T024299179 Neelam Bora 356 OBC(NCL) Gen 

15 T028891179 Souradeep Dutta 352 Gen Gen 

16 T016215179 Sweta Thangriyal 331 SC Gen 

17 T030164179 Parmita Roy 323 SC Gen 

18 T033230179 Chandra Prakash Yadav 317 OBC(NCL) Gen 

19 T030921179 Debashish Mandal 298 SC Gen 

20 T022697179 Pankaj Das 297 SC Gen 

21 T028118179 Michelle Vanlalzawm Daolagupu 273 ST Gen 

22 T021453179 Utpal Borah 258 ST Gen 

23 T026281179 Lalremruata 250 ST Gen 

24 T022477179 Deepjyoti Das 247 SC Gen 

25 T035977179 Haimobati Basumatary 239 ST Gen 

26 T026588179 Binita Boro 221 ST Gen 

27 T022940179 Kshetrimayum Monika Devi 220 SC Gen 
OBC (NCL) – Nil 

SC 

1 T030921179 Debashish Mandal 298 SC SC 

2 T022697179 Pankaj Das 297 SC SC 

3 T022477179 Deepjyoti Das 247 SC SC 

4 T022940179 Kshetrimayum Monika Devi 220 SC SC 
ST 

1 T021453179 Utpal Borah 258 ST ST 

2 T026281179 Lalremruata 250 ST ST 

3 T035977179 Haimobati Basumatary 239 ST ST 

4 T026588179 Binita Boro 221 ST ST 

*Candidates with same GATE score, tie is broken by taking into consideration the Final BTech result (% 

of marks).   

 


